
DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 
Kariavattom Campus, Thiruvananthapuram-695 581, Phone: 0471 2308839 

 

No. 1/2017-18/HISTORY_UOK/Corrigendum                                                                           Dated. 7.6.2017 

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 

The following rectification is made for the technical specification of Specification for Digital 

Monochrome photocopier with refer to the  purchase of Digital photocopier and multifunction colour 

laser printer in the department of History, University of Kerala, Karivattom vide quotation notice no. No. 

1/2017-18/HISTORY_UOKdated 2.6.2017. 

First copy out   : 15 seconds B&W 

Copy speed (A4) : 18 ppm 

        Sd/- 

       Head of the Department 

       Department of History 

       University of Kerala, Kariavattom.  


